
Agency Hyperlink X (formerly Twitter) Facebook LinkedIn
Alberta Health Services https://www.albertahealthservices.ca/
American Public Health Association (APHA) https://www.apha.org/events-and-meetings/webinars/understanding-environmental-health @Public Health
BC-CDC http://www.bccdc.ca/health-professionals/education-development @CBCofBC
BC-Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (BCCDC) http://www.bccdc.ca/health-professionals/education-development @CDCofBC
Canadian Food Inspection Agency (CFIA) https://inspection.canada.ca/ @InspectionCan
Canadian Health Association for Sustainability and Equity www.chasecanada.org @Health_Enviro
Canadian Public Health Association https://www.cpha.ca/
CDC Training https://www.cdc.gov/training
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) cdc.gov @CDCGov
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC): Social Media cdc.gov/socialmedia @CDC_eHealth
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC): Environment https://www.cdc.gov/nceh/ @CDCEnvironment
CIPHI National and CIPHI Branch ciphi.ca @CIPHI
Environmental Health Review (EHR) https://pubs.ciphi.ca/journal/ehr
Esri Canada https://esri.ca/publichealth @esricanada https://www.facebook.com/esricanada https://www.linkedin.com/company/esri-canada
Food Safety Tech foodsafetytech.com @FoodSafetyTech
Health Canada https://www.canada.ca/en/health-canada.html @GovCanHealth
Health Promotion Ontario https://www.healthpromotioncanada.ca/chapters/ontario/ @HealthPromoON
Infection Prevention and Control of Canada (IPAC) https://ipac-canada.org/ @IPAC_IAPC
International Association for Food Protection (IAFP) https://www.foodprotection.org/ @IAFPFood
National Collaborating Centre for Determinants of Health (NCCDH) https://nccdh.ca/connect/workshops-events/ @NCCDH_CCNDS
National Collaborating Centre for Environmental Health (NCCEH) https://ncceh.ca/; https://ncceh.ca/content/ncceh-environmental-health-seminar-series
National Collaborating Centre for Healthy Public Policy (NCCHPP) http://www.ncchpp.ca/638/webinars.ccnpps?id_article=1607 @NCCHPP
National Collaborating Centre for Infectious Disease https://nccid.ca/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-collaborating-centre-for-infectious-diseases
National Collaborating Centre for Methods and Tools (NCCMT) https://www.nccmt.ca/learning-centre @nccmt https://www.facebook.com/NCCMT https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-collaborating-centre-for-methods-and-tools
National Environmental Health Association (NEHA) https://www.neha.org/eh-topics/informatics/webinar-series @Nehaorg
National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences (NIEHS) https://www.niehs.nih.gov/research/programs/geh/webinars/index.cfm
National Institutes of Health (NIH) nih.gov @NIH
National Public Health Assocation (NPHA) https://www.cpha.ca/public-health-virtual-journal-club @CPSA_ACSP
NSF International www.nsf.org @foodsafetbites
Ontario Ministry of Health https://www.ontario.ca/page/ministry-health
Ontario Public Health Association (OPHA) https://www.opha.on.ca/Home.aspx @OPHA_Ontario
Pool and Hot Tub Aliance https://phta.org 
Public Health Agency of Canada (PHAC) https://www.canada.ca/en/public-health.html
Public Health Association of BC https://phabc.org/public-health-core-competency-development/professional-development/
Public Health Ontario https://www.publichealthontario.ca/
TrainCan www.traincan.com @TrainCanInc
US EPA - Water Research Webinar Series https://www.epa.gov/water-research/water-research-webinar-series @EPAresearch
World Health Organization (WHO) https://www.who.int/hrh/education/en/
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Agencies Providing Educational Opportunities to CIPHI Members:

Note: not all of the educational opportunities provided by these agencies may be eligible for CIPHI Professional Development Hours.
It is the responsibility of the CIPHI member to evaluate eligibility and calculate the appropriate number of PDHs.


